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    AZ, CA, CO, GA, VA, NJ, FL, IL

Field Contact Collected By/Date:

Reporting 
Address

PO#/Job#:

Phone/Fax

Reporting 
Email (s)

Pharmacy/Hospital 
Name:

Test Code
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4

5
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8
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12

13
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13
1211
1209
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1213

Washington, D.C.  -  Atlanta, GA  -  Denver, CO  -  Phoenix, AZ  -  Cherry Hill, NJ  -  Los Angeles, CA  -  Ft. Lauderdale, FL  -  Chicago, IL
 (877) 648-9150  -  (770) 947-2828  -  (303) 232-3746  -  (602) 441-3700  -  (856) 486-1177  -  (714) 895-8401  -  (954) 451-3725  -  (630) 403-6822

Billing      
Address

Sample No.

Lab Use:

Aerobiology Client

Relinquished By/Date:

 USP 797 Media Fill Kit and Analysis, Low Risk HVL1, TAT 7-12 Day
 USP 797 Media Fill Kit and Analysis, Medium Risk Basic HVM2, TAT 7-12 Day
 USP 797 Media Fill Kit and Analysis, Medium Risk Comprehensive HVM1, TAT 7-12 Day
 USP 797 Media Fill Kit and Analysis, High Risk HVH1, TAT 7-12 Day

Lot # of KitTechnician Name

Received By/Date:

Relinquished By/Date:

SAMPLING LOCATION ZIP CODE

Expiration Date:

NVLAP 200860-0 (CO)
NVLAP 200829-0 (VA)
NVLAP 500097-0 (AZ)
NVLAP 201076-1 (CA)


